

## Fee Schedule

The following information is not intended to be comprehensive and is subject to change. Tuition, fees, and charges are subject to change by administrative, federal or state legislative changes, or University of Memphis Board of Trustees action, and changes become effective on the date enacted. Charges for all courses will be assessed by STU-DENT level. The University reserves the right to correct errors in student fee assessments and charges which are discovered subsequent to the initial billings or fee statements.

## **Undergraduate TN eCampus 2023-24**

TN eCampus Resident					TN eCampus Non-Resident					TN eCampus International				
Total Credit Hours	TN eCampus Tuition	TN eCampus Online Fee	TN eCampus Resident Total	Total Credit Hours	TN eCampus Tuition	Non-Resident Fee	TN eCampus Online Fee	TN eCampus Non-Resident Total	Total Credit Hours	TN eCampus Tuition	International Fee	TN eCampus Online Fee	TN eCampus International Total	
1	355.00	142.00	497.00	1	355.00	185.00	142.00	682.00	1	355.00	370.00	142.00	867.00	
2	710.00	284.00	994.00	2	710.00	370.00	284.00	1,364.00	2	710.00	740.00	284.00	1,734.00	
3	1,065.00	426.00	1,491.00	3	1,065.00	555.00	426.00	2,046.00	3	1,065.00	1,110.00	426.00	2,601.00	
4	1,420.00	568.00	1,988.00	4	1,420.00	740.00	568.00	2,728.00	4	1,420.00	1,480.00	568.00	3,468.00	
5	1,775.00	710.00	2,485.00	5	1,775.00	925.00	710.00	3,410.00	5	1,775.00	1,850.00	710.00	4,335.00	
6	2,130.00	852.00	2,982.00	6	2,130.00	1,110.00	852.00	4,092.00	6	2,130.00	2,220.00	852.00	5,202.00	
7	2,485.00	994.00	3,479.00	7	2,485.00	1,295.00	994.00	4,774.00	7	2,485.00	2,590.00	994.00	6,069.00	
8	2,840.00	1,136.00	3,976.00	8	2,840.00	1,480.00	1,136.00	5,456.00	8	2,840.00	2,960.00	1,136.00	6,936.00	
9	3,195.00	1,278.00	4,473.00	9	3,195.00	1,665.00	1,278.00	6,138.00	9	3,195.00	3,330.00	1,278.00	7,803.00	
10	3,550.00	1,420.00	4,970.00	10	3,550.00	1,850.00	1,420.00	6,820.00	10	3,550.00	3,700.00	1,420.00	8,670.00	
11	3,905.00	1,562.00	5,467.00	11	3,905.00	2,035.00	1,562.00	7,502.00	11	3,905.00	4,070.00	1,562.00	9,537.00	
12	4,260.00	1,704.00	5,964.00	12	4,260.00	2,220.00	1,704.00	8,184.00	12	4,260.00	4,440.00	1,704.00	10,404.00	
13	4,615.00	1,846.00	6,461.00	13	4,615.00	2,405.00	1,846.00	8,866.00	13	4,615.00	4,810.00	1,846.00	11,271.00	
14	4,970.00	1,988.00	6,958.00	14	4,970.00	2,590.00	1,988.00	9,548.00	14	4,970.00	5,180.00	1,988.00	12,138.00	
15	5,325.00	2,130.00	7,455.00	15	5,325.00	2,775.00	2,130.00	10,230.00	15	5,325.00	5,550.00	2,130.00	13,005.00	
16	5,680.00	2,272.00	7,952.00	16	5,680.00	2,960.00	2,272.00	10,912.00	16	5,680.00	5,920.00	2,272.00	13,872.00	
17	6,035.00	2,414.00	8,449.00	17	6,035.00	3,145.00	2,414.00	11,594.00	17	6,035.00	6,290.00	2,414.00	14,739.00	
18	6,390.00	2,556.00	8,946.00	18	6,390.00	3,330.00	2,556.00	12,276.00	18	6,390.00	6,660.00	2,556.00	15,606.00	

## Please Note:

- TN eCampus (Rxx) Tuition and Fees will be charged at the per hour rate in addition to the cost of other University courses, with no maximum
- Special Course Fees and Material Fees for various academic programs are in addition to the fees above.
- Department of Defense Contracts are set up to pay tuition column only. Fall/Spring/Summer sessions August 28, 2023 August 10, 2024.
- Click HERE for a Description of Fees.